

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).13056/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2011 in MAT  
No.846/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TAPAN KUMAR DAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr.Kunal Cheema, Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after the disposal of Civil Appeal No.1867/2006  
titled Malik Mazhar Sultan & Anr. Vs. U.P.Public Service  
Commission & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master