

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13056/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2011 in MAT No. 846/2009 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

TAPAN KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter dated 06.07.2015  
circulated by the counsel for the petitioners, list  
the matter after four weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar